

W.P.(Cr1.)No. 206 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No...../2002 IN Writ Petition(Cr1.) No. 206/2001

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Appeal against the order of the Ld. Registrar's Order dt.20.12.01 )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 01/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) In person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

.SP2

List on 8th April, 2002.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master