

W.P.(CrI.)No. 206 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP.No...../2002 in
Writ Petition(CrI.) No. 206/2001

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for Appln. against the Order of the Learned
Registrar dated 20.12.2001 and with Office Report)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For the Appellant(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

We have heard petitioner-in-person.

He seeks time for filing review petition against
the order under challenge. The case is adjourned by two
weeks.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master