

V

W.P(Crl.)No. 206 OF 2001

ITEM No.22

Court No. 4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Crl.) No. 206 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for impleading party, stay, exemption from filing
official translation, permission to file exact photocopies and
office report)

Date : 20/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) In-person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

On the request of the petitioner appearing in-person,
the petition is adjourned by two weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master