

f

W.P.(Crl.)No. 206 OF 2001
ITEM No.30 & 65

Court No.11

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 206/2001

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET & ORS.

Respondent (s)

AND

Conmt.Pet.(Crl.)No.....in W.P.(Crl.)No.206/2001

(With Appln(s). for impleading party and stay and exemption from
filing O.T. and permission to file exact photocopies)
(With Office Report)

Date : 11/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing the Petnr. the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master