

W.P(Crl.)No. 206 OF 2001
ITEM No.26

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 206/2001

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading party and stay and exemption from
filing O.T. and permission to file exact photocopies)
(With Office Report)

With Crl.M.P.10388/02 - Appln. for amending the prayer clause

With Cont.Pet.(Crl.) No.....in W.P.(Crl.) No.206/2001

Date : 25/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on December 11, 2002.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master