

\236
W.P(Crl.)No. 206 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Crl.) No. 206 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for impleading party, stay, exemption from filing
O.T., permission to file exact photocopies, amendment of prayer
portion and office report)

With Cont. Pet. (Crl.) No..... in W.P. (Crl.) No. 206 of 2001.

Date : 11/12/2002 These Petitions wer called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) In-person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
On the request of the petitioner appearing in-person,
list the petitions after the Christmas vacation.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master